
Lichthof

Terrassenhof

Wohnung 2 / Erdgeschoss - barrierefrei

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen  

Kind      

Schlafen     

Bad        

Terrassenhof

Gesamt           

Kellerraum, Parkplatz

  24,20 m²

  10,84 m²

  11,97 m²

    4,17 m²

      4,0 m²

= 55,18 m²

Kind1

Bad

Schlafen

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen


